
Dated: - 10.10.2022 

Tender Reference Number: - iHub/eTender/2022-23/001 

Tender ID: - 2022_TIHHC_131412_1 

Tender Details: - Tender is invited for the Supply and Installation of 256 

Channel EEG with Biofeedback System at IIT Mandi iHub and HCI Foundation 

as per the specifications given in the Tender Notice CPPP portal. 

Last Date and time for receipt of Tender: - 20.10.2022 (03.00 PM) 

Date and time of opening of Tender: - 21.10.2022 (03.00 PM) 

  



IIT Mandi iHub and HCI Foundation, Mandi 

 

Notice Inviting e-Tenders 
 
 
 

The General Manager, IIT Mandi iHub and HCI Foundation, IIT Mandi Kamand, 

Distt. Mandi (H.P.) Pin 175075 on behalf of the Directors of iHub invites online item 

rate bids in a two-envelope system for the goods appearing below from 

contractors dealing with electronics components. 

Tender Reference Number: - iHub/eTender/2022-23/001 dated 10/10/2022, 

Tender ID: - 2022_TIHHC_131412_1, Name of Tender: - SUPPLY & 

INSTALLATION OF 256 CHANNEL EEG WITH BIOFEEDBACK SYSTEM AT IIT Mandi 

iHub and HCI Foundation, Estimated Cost: - Rs. 2,60,00,000/-, Performance 

Security Money: - 10% of the total tender value, Tender Fee: - Rs. 15,000/-, Last 

Time and Date of Submission of Bid: - 03:00 PM on 20/10/2022. Time & Date of 

Opening of Bid: - 03:00 PM on 21/10/2022. 

The bid forms and other details can be obtained from the website Government 

eProcurement System (etenders.gov.in) 

 

-Sd- 

General Manager 

 

https://etenders.gov.in/eprocure/app?component=%24DirectLink&page=Home&service=direct&session=T&sp=Ssyc3jGw8ZsrZ1dc17UaYRw%3D%3D
https://etenders.gov.in/eprocure/app?component=%24DirectLink&page=Home&service=direct&session=T&sp=Ssyc3jGw8ZsrZ1dc17UaYRw%3D%3D

